Student Wellness Alliance Scholarship Application

The BYU Student Wellness department is pleased to award a \$500 scholarship to six qualified student applicants from across campus. These students must have a strong interest in health and wellness and living a healthy lifestyle. Students from all majors are welcome and encouraged to apply.

If you are selected to receive this scholarship, you will be invited to join the Student Wellness Alliance, a student committee whose purpose is to advise on current student wellness programming and policies, identify and address student needs, and seek solutions to improve student wellness on campus. This group meets regularly on the first Thursday of every month from 11:00 am - 12:00 pm.

Requirements to qualify for the Student Wellness Alliance Scholarship

- BYU Student, second year or higher
- Minimum 3.0 GPA
- Commitment to attend monthly Alliance meetings
- Available to participate for at least two semesters

Personal Information:

Name (first and last):
B YU Net ID:
BYU ID Number (9 digits):
Email Address:
Phone Number: ()
Major:
Anticipated Graduation Date:
Current GPA:
Current Campus Job:
T-shirt Size (Unisex):

Application Questions (please answer each question in less than 150 words):
 In your opinion, what is the difference between health and wellness?
What is one major problem that you feel hinders the pursuit of student wellness on campus?
 Which wellness domain are you most passionate about and why (Social, Emotional, Physical, Financial, Spiritual, Intellectual)?
What leadership experience do you have, if any?
What are your future educational and wellness goals?

Thank you for taking time to fill out this application. Applications for Fall semester 2023 are due at 11:59pm on May 15, 2023. Please email a PDF of your completed application to rebecca_means@byu.edu. All applicants will be notified via email regardless of whether or not they are selected to receive this scholarship.

• Why should we choose you for this scholarship?